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Against
Sexual
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Against
Sexual
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Against
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Violation
of the
Children's

14 ~
under

18
- - - 1

18 ~ 1 - - -
20 ~ 3 - - -
24 ~ 1 - - -
30 ~ - - - 1
40 ~ 1 - - -
50 ~ 1 - - -
60 ~ 1 - - -
70 ~ - - - -

 above80 - - - -
 unknown - - - -

8 - - 2

30 ~ under 40

40 ~ under 50

above 80

unknown

50 ~ under 60

60 ~ under 70

70 ~ under 80

Total

14 ~ under 18

18 ~ under 20

20 ~ under 24

24 ~ under 30

The offenders gender and age in offenses against sexual autonomy and sexual morality

unit ：Persons
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Sexual Morality

Offenses Against
Marriage and Family

Violation of the Children's
and Juvenile's Sexual

Transaction Prevention Act

Jan.- Feb., 2026
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14 ~ under
18

18 ~ under
20

20 ~ under
24

24 ~ under
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70

70 ~ under
80

above 80

persons

The offenders gender and age in offenses against sexual
autonomy and sexual morality

（Jan.- Feb., 2026）

Violation of the Children's and Juvenile's Sexual Transaction Prevention Act
Offenses Against Marriage and Family
Offenses Against Sexual Morality
Offenses Against Sexual Autonomy


